
                                  
                                           Disability Pride Social and Open Mic Evening – Easy read  
 
 

When 
Friday July 25th 2025 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Time  
6:30pm till 10pm 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

Location  
 
International Anthony Burgess Foundation 
3 Cambridge Street  
Manchester  
M1 5BY 
  

 

How to get there  
 
The venue is a 5-minute walk from Oxford 
Road Train Station and 15-minute walk 
from Manchester Piccadilly and Victoria 
 
The nearest tram stations are 5 minutes 
away and are St Peters Square and 
Deansgate.  

 



 
There are lots of buses which you can catch 
to Cambridge Street and Oxford Road and 
that get you to the venue and can do the 
return journey. 

 
 
 

Event information  
 
Join us for a fun evening for a chance to 
socialise and have some food and drink and 
maybe get stuck in and take part in the 
open mic.  
 
The event will be at the International 
Anthony Burgess Foundation Centre (IABF) 
in Manchester city centre.  
 
We come to the IABF to celebrate the end 
of Disability Pride Month.  
 
The food and drink will be free, and 
there will be an option for you to take part 
in the open mic by performing a song, 
reading a poem or playing a musical 
instrument and much more. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

There will be a quiet room available if 
people find the event to noisy.  

 
 

How much  
Tickets are free for you to attend and for 
you to bring a PA.  
We can book a PA for you – please tell us 
what you need them to do for you.  
 
 

 



If you want you want to register for the 
event and come along then please click on 
the link underneath.  
https://disability-pride-
social.eventbrite.co.uk  
 
For more information  - email 
Kayla@gmcdp.com or phone or text them 
on 07367755691 and they will be able to 
answer questions about the event.  

 

We do hope you can attend the event and 
we look forward to seeing you if you can. 
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